



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA(COMM) 364/2025, CM APPL. 39925/2025**

SMT SONI GUPTAAppellant

Through: None

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANKRespondent

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR

ORDER

% **21.07.2026**

1. There is no appearance on behalf of the parties.
2. Renotify on 1 October 2026.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

VINOD KUMAR, J

JULY 21, 2026